Record #
B-25-1
E-25-1
B-25-2
B-25-3

' B-25-4
B-25-5
E-25-2
B-25-6
B-25-9
E-25-4
P-25-1
E-25-5
B-25-10
G-25-1
G-25-2
B-25-11
E-25-9
B-25-12
E-25-10
M-25-2
G-25-3
E-25-11"
E-25-12-
M-25-5
G-25-4
P-25-2
E-25-13
P-25-3
B-25-13
- M-25-6
B-25-14
E-25-14
B-25-15

Record Type
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Gas Permit

Gas Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical_Permit
Mechanical Permit
Gas Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Gas Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit

Applicant Name

Vadim Matskevich
Jason Shemms

Eliot Johnson
Christopher Aiello
Kelly Alencastro
Christopher Aiello
Jason Shemms
Brendan Walsh

Bill Hogan

Kevin Placella

Robert Cioffoletti
JUSTIN SESSA

DiGiorgf Roofing and Siding
Joseph Borgia

Charles Pomeroy . -
Matthew Haddad _
Infinity Solar Systems, LLC
daniel fleet

Brian Tilford

Dawn Dean

Jon Raymond

Ted Bednarczyk

" Eric Druzbicki

20/20 AIR

Alberto Beardsley
Firmino Machado
Bardhi Kambo
Kenneth Barron
Chris Jones
Randolph Pasnick
Ed Fogarty

Martin Egan
Santusa Magalhaes

Date Submitted
January 2, 2025
January 2, 2025
January 2, 2025
January 2, 2025
January 2, 2025
January 2, 2025
January 2, 2025
January 2, 2025
January 3, 2025.
January 3, 2025
January 6, 2025
January 6, 2025
January 6, 2025 .
January 7, 2025
January 8, 2025
January 8, 2025
January 8, 2025
January 8, 2025
January 8, 2025

-January 8, 2025

January 9, 2025
January 9, 2025
January 9, 2025
January 9, 2025
January 9, 2025
January 9, 2025
January 10, 2025
January 10, 2025
January 10, 2025
January 10, 2025
January 10, 2025
January 10, 2025
January 11, 2025

Address

17 CARRIAGE DR

32 CHAPIN RD

125 BUCKINGHAM RD
55 BEARDSLEY RD

37 FOX RIDGE DR

34 MAIN ST

125 BUCKINGHAM RD
180 CANDLEWOOD LK N
9 JOTHAM RD

7 LAKE POINT DR

7 MAIN ST

46 WEST ST

6 LAUREL RIDGE

35 RIVER RD

1 OLD ORCHARD LN

6 ANTHONYS LN

91 LONG MTN RD

42 GAYLORD RD

356 CHESTNUT LAND RD
2 MTN VIEW DR

6 SQUASH HOLLOW RD
21 ELM ST

395 CANDLEWOOD LK N
60 WEST ST

57 FRONT OF THE MTN
5 RUSSET LN

5 RUSSET LN

36 JOTHAM RD

73 RAILROAD ST

784 CANDLEWOOD LK S
10 STILL RIVER DR

169 DANBURY RD

87 SHERRY LN



E-25-15
B-25-16
E-25-16
M-25-8
B-25-17
E-25-18
B-25-18
M-25-10
B-25-19
M-25-11
B-25-20
G-25-5
B-25-21
G-25-6
E-25-19
M-25-13
M-25-14
E-25-20
B-25-22
E-25-21
E-25-22
B-25-23
M-25-15
E-25-23
M-25-16
B-25-24
E-25-24
E-25-25
G-25-7
M-25-17
E-25-26
E-25-27
E-25-28
E-25-29

Electrical Permit

Building Permit

Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Gas Permit
Building Permit
Gas Permit
Electrical Permit

Mechanical Permit -

Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Gas Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit

Trinity Solar, LLC
Jason Veronesi

Brighter Homes Electric, LLC ’

Gregory Gilbertson

Joseph Johnson

Howard Hantsch

Jennifer Wright

Connecticut Permit Services
Eliot Johnson

Connecticut Permit Services
Greg Mazares ‘
Jon Raymond

MICHAEL SCHROEDER
Norbert E. Mitchell Il
Joshua Borozny

Tom Swan

Connecticut Permit Services
PosiGen Developer, LLC
PosiGen Developer, LLC
Alex Caceres

Bob Rossman

stephen Lasar
Bartholomew Liquigli

Jason Shemms

Marni Baggett

Russel Bjugan

Sunrun Installation Services
Sarah Smith

Connecticut Permit Services
Connecticut Permit Services
James Clap

Derek Westfall

-Michael Gobstein

Trinity Solar, LLC

January 11, 2025

January 12, 2025
January 13, 2025
January 13, 2025

January 14, 2025.
January 14, 2025 .

January 14, 2025
January 14, 2025
January 14, 2025
January 14, 2025
January 14, 2025
January 15, 2025
January 15, 2025
January 16, 2025
January 17, 2025
January 17, 2025
January 17, 2025
January 17, 2025
January 17, 2025
January 19, 2025
January 20, 2025
January 20, 2025
January 21, 2025
January 21, 2025
January 21, 2025
January 21, 2025
January 21, 2025
January 21, 2025
January 22, 2025
January 22, 2025
January 22, 2025
January 22, 2025
January 23, 2025
January 23, 2025

358 WELLSVILLE AVE

9 FOX RUN

80 PICKETT DIST RD

45 BONNIE VU LN

5 RUSSET LN

60 COLONIAL RIDGE DR
169 DANBURY RD

98 PERRY DR

43 CHERNISKE RD

27 SHERWOOD DR

2 HARRY BROOK CONDO
4 WELLSVILLE AVE

18 WARWICK DR

39 DORWIN HILL RD

49 HILLENDALE DR

20 OAK POINT

17 PLEASANT VIEW RD
8 RIDGE RD

8 RIDGE RD

5 ECHO DR

116 DANBURY RD

508 CANDLEWOOD LK N
17 PLEASANT VIEW RD
36 MAIN ST

18 WARWICK DR

12 ROUND TABLE RD

7 FERRISS EST RD

15 RUSSELING RDG RD
813 CANDLEWOOD LK S
29 MEADOWWOOD DR
151 STILSON HILL RD

6 MEETINGHOUSE TER
9 FOX RUN

113 BUCKINGHAM RD



E-25-30
B-25-25
P-25-5

'B-25-27
B-25-29
E-25-31
P-25-6
P-25-7
E-25-32
B-25-30
M-25-18

M-25-19

M-25-20
E-25-34
B-25-31
B-25-32
G-25-10
B-25-33
M-25-21
B-25-34
B-25-35
 E-25-35
M-25-22
M-25-23
E-25-36
M-25-24
B-25-37

Electrical Permit
Building Permit

~ Plumbing Permit

Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
‘Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Gas Permit
BuildinéPermit
Mechanical Permit
-Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit

Brian Tilford
Trinity Solar, LLC
Kelly Parker

Greg Mazares
Nicholas Mosca
Travis Weber

N&J Plumbing, LLC
Michael Fenimore
Michael Fenimore
Joseph Blakeman
Dawn Dean

Julia Nomee
Daniel Gallo

-John Cole

Chris Vornkahl
Alison Cardinale
Jon Raymond
Edward Pepin
Dawn Dean
Bernadette Kohut
James Gustin
Enlight Energy, LLC
Alberto Beardsley
Gregdry Gilbertson
Joseph Fontana
Chris Bruzzi

Greg Mazares

January 23, 2025
January 23, 2025
January 24, 2025
January 24, 2025
January 26, 2025
January 26, 2025
January 26, 2025
January 26, 2025
January 26, 2025

January 27, 2025.

January 27, 2025
January 28, 2025
January 28, 2025
January 29, 2025
January 29, 2025
January 29, 2025
January 29, 2025
January 29, 2025
January 29, 2025
January 29, 2025
January 29, 2025
January 30, 2025
January 30, 2025
January 31, 2025
January 31, 2025
January 31, 2025
January 31, 2025

36 MCMAHON RD

113 BUCKINGHAM RD

9 FOX RUN

482 LITCHFIELD RD

2 BUCKINGHAM LN

17 CARRIAGE DR

15 STONE TENT RD

279 CANDLEWOOD MTN
279 CANDLEWOOD MTN
1 MEMORY LN

37 SUNNY VALLEY RD
25 WALTERS WAY

25 SULLIVAN FARM

25 SULLIVAN FARM

59 HINE HILL RD

2 PICKETT DIST RD

130 CANDLEWOOD LK N
1 KENT RD

33 CANTERBURY RD

7 STERLING DR

5 BENNITT ST

8 SUMMIT ST

80 BEARDSLEY RD
945 CANDLEWOOD LK S
1 KENT RD

199 PICKETT DIST RD

58 RESERVOIR RD



