•						
Record #	Record Type	Applicant Name	Date Submitted	Address		
B-25-1	Building Permit	Vadim Matskevich	January 2, 2025	17 CARRIAGE DR		·
E-25-1	Electrical Permit	Jason Shemms	January 2, 2025	32 CHAPIN RD		
B-25-2	Building Permit	Eliot Johnson	January 2, 2025	125 BUCKINGHAM RD	-	~=·
B-25-3	Building Permit	Christopher Aiello	January 2, 2025	55 BEARDSLEY RD		
B-25-4	Building Permit	Kelly Alencastro	January 2, 2025	37 FOX RIDGE DR		
B-25-5	Building Permit	Christopher Aiello	January 2, 2025	34 MAIN ST	t.	
E-25-2	Electrical Permit	Jason Shemms	January 2, 2025	125 BUCKINGHAM RD		*.
B-25-6	Building Permit	Brendan Walsh	January 2, 2025	180 CANDLEWOOD LK N		-
B-25-9	Building Permit	Bill Hogan	January 3, 2025	9 JOTHAM RD		* .
E-25-4	Electrical Permit	Kevin Placella	January 3, 2025	7 LAKE POINT DR		
P-25-1	Plumbing Permit	Robert Cioffoletti	January 6, 2025	7 MAIN ST	•	
E-25-5	Electrical Permit	JUSTIN SESSA	January 6, 2025	46 WEST ST		
B-25-10	Building Permit	DiGiorgi Roofing and Siding	January 6, 2025	6 LAUREL RIDGE		
G-25-1	Gas Permit	Joseph Borgia	January 7, 2025	35 RIVER RD	4	
G-25-2	Gas Permit	Charles Pomeroy	January 8, 2025	1 OLD ORCHARD LN		
B-25-11	Building Permit	Matthew Haddad	January 8, 2025	6 ANTHONYS LN		A Company
E-25-9	Electrical Permit	Infinity Solar Systems, LLC	January 8, 2025	91 LONG MTN RD	• •	
B-25-12	Building Permit	daniel fleet	January 8, 2025	42 GAYLORD RD		
E-25-10	Electrical Permit	Brian Tilford	January 8, 2025	356 CHESTNUT LAND RD	4	
M-25-2	Mechanical Permit	Dawn Dean	January 8, 2025	2 MTN VIEW DR		
G-25-3	Gas Permit	Jon Raymond	January 9, 2025	6 SQUASH HOLLOW RD		
E-25-11	Electrical Permit	Ted Bednarczyk	January 9, 2025	21 ELM ST		
E-25-12	Electrical Permit	Eric Druzbicki	January 9, 2025	395 CANDLEWOOD LK N	•	
M-25-5	Mechanical Permit	20/20 AIR	January 9, 2025	60 WEST ST		•
G-25-4	Gas Permit	Alberto Beardsley	January 9, 2025	57 FRONT OF THE MTN		
P-25-2	Plumbing Permit	Firmino Machado	January 9, 2025	5 RUSSET LN		
E-25-13	Electrical Permit	Bardhi Kambo	January 10, 2025	5 RUSSET LN		
P-25-3	Plumbing Permit	Kenneth Barron	January 10, 2025	36 JOTHAM RD		
B-25-13	Building Permit	Chris Jones	January 10, 2025	73 RAILROAD ST	•	
M-25-6	Mechanical Permit	Randolph Pasnick	January 10, 2025	784 CANDLEWOOD LK S	•	
B-25-14	Building Permit	Ed Fogarty	January 10, 2025	10 STILL RIVER DR		
E-25-14	Electrical Permit	Martin Egan	January 10, 2025	169 DANBURY RD	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
B-25-15	Building Permit	Santusa Magalhaes	January 11, 2025	87 SHERRY LN		•
3 20 10	- and in B i Citim	Santasa magamacs	January 11, 2025	C. CHEIRIT EI		

E-25-15	Electrical Permit	Trinity Solar, LLC	January 11, 2025	358 WELLSVILLE AVE
B-25-16	Building Permit	Jason Veronesi	January 12, 2025	9 FOX RUN
E-25-16	Electrical Permit	Brighter Homes Electric, LLC	January 13, 2025	80 PICKETT DIST RD
M-25-8	Mechanical Permit	Gregory Gilbertson	January 13, 2025	45 BONNIE VU LN
B-25-17	Building Permit	Joseph Johnson	January 14, 2025	5 RUSSET LN
E-25-18	Electrical Permit	Howard Hantsch	January 14, 2025	60 COLONIAL RIDGE DR
B-25-18	Building Permit	Jennifer Wright	January 14, 2025	169 DANBURY RD
M-25-10	Mechanical Permit	Connecticut Permit Services	January 14, 2025	98 PERRY DR
B-25-19	Building Permit	Eliot Johnson	January 14, 2025	43 CHERNISKE RD
M-25-11	Mechanical Permit	Connecticut Permit Services	January 14, 2025	27 SHERWOOD DR
B-25-20	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	January 14, 2025	2 HARRY BROOK CONDO
G-25-5	Gas Permit	Jon Raymond	January 15, 2025	4 WELLSVILLE AVE
B-25-21	Building Permit	MICHAEL SCHROEDER	January 15, 2025	18 WARWICK DR
G-25-6	Gas Permit	Norbert E. Mitchell III	January 16, 2025	39 DORWIN HILL RD
E-25-19	Electrical Permit	Joshua Borozny	January 17, 2025	49 HILLENDALE DR
M-25-13	Mechanical Permit	Tom Swan	January 17, 2025	20 OAK POINT
M-25-14	Mechanical Permit	Connecticut Permit Services	January 17, 2025	17 PLEASANT VIEW RD
E-25-20	Electrical Permit	PosiGen Developer, LLC	January 17, 2025	8 RIDGE RD
B-25-22	Building Permit	PosiGen Developer, LLC	January 17, 2025	8 RIDGE RD
E-25-21	Electrical Permit	Alex Caceres	January 19, 2025	5 ECHO DR
E-25-22	Electrical Permit	Bob Rossman	January 20, 2025	116 DANBURY RD
B-25-23	Building Permit	stephen Lasar	January 20, 2025	508 CANDLEWOOD LK N
M-25-15	Mechanical Permit	Bartholomew Liquigli	January 21, 2025	17 PLEASANT VIEW RD
E-25-23	Electrical Permit	Jason Shemms	January 21, 2025	36 MAIN ST
M-25-16	Mechanical Permit	Marni Baggett	January 21, 2025	18 WARWICK DR
B-25-24	Building Permit	Russel Bjugan	January 21, 2025	12 ROUND TABLE RD
E-25-24	Electrical Permit	Sunrun Installation Services	January 21, 2025	7 FERRISS EST RD
E-25-25	Electrical Permit	Sarah Smith	January 21, 2025	15 RUSSELING RDG RD
G-25-7	Gas Permit	Connecticut Permit Services	January 22, 2025	813 CANDLEWOOD LK S
M-25-17	Mechanical Permit	Connecticut Permit Services	January 22, 2025	29 MEADOWWOOD DR
E-25-26	Electrical Permit	James Clap	January 22, 2025	151 STILSON HILL RD
E-25-27	Electrical Permit	Derek Westfall	January 22, 2025	6 MEETINGHOUSE TER
E-25-28	Electrical Permit	Michael Gobstein	January 23, 2025	9 FOX RUN
E-25-29	Electrical Permit	Trinity Solar, LLC	January 23, 2025	113 BUCKINGHAM RD
	•			
		,		

								`
		· ~ " .	~					
	E-25-30	Electrical Permit	Brian Tilford		January 23, 2025	36 MCMAHON RD		
	B-25-25	Building Permit	Trinity Solar, LLC		January 23, 2025	113 BUCKINGHAM RD		
	P-25-5	Plumbing Permit	Kelly Parker		January 24, 2025	9 FOX RUN		•
	B-25-27	Building Permit	Greg Mazares		January 24, 2025	482 LITCHFIELD RD		
	B-25-29	Building Permit	Nicholas Mosca		January 26, 2025	2 BUCKINGHAM LN		
5"	E-25-31	Electrical Permit	Travis Weber		January 26, 2025	17 CARRIAGE DR		
	P-25-6	Plumbing Permit	N&J Plumbing, LLC		January 26, 2025	15 STONE TENT RD		
	P-25-7	Plumbing Permit	Michael Fenimore		January 26, 2025	279 CANDLEWOOD MTN		
	E-25-32	Electrical Permit	Michael Fenimore	v *	January 26, 2025	279 CANDLEWOOD MTN		
	B-25-30	Building Permit	Joseph Blakeman		January 27, 2025	1 MEMORY LN		
	M-25-18	Mechanical Permit	Dawn Dean		January 27, 2025	37 SUNNY VALLEY RD	en e	
~	M-25-19	Mechanical Permit	Julia Nomee		January 28, 2025	25 WALTERS WAY		·.
	M-25-20	Mechanical Permit	Daniel Gallo		January 28, 2025	25 SULLIVAN FARM		
	E-25-34	Electrical Permit	John Cole		January 29, 2025	25 SULLIVAN FARM	•	
	B-25-31	Building Permit	Chris Vornkahl		January 29, 2025	59 HINE HILL RD		
	B-25-32	Building Permit	Alison Cardinale		January 29, 2025	2 PICKETT DIST RD		
	G-25-10	Gas Permit	Jon Raymond	÷	January 29, 2025	130 CANDLEWOOD LK N	,e	
,	B-25-33	Building Permit	Edward Pepin		January 29, 2025	1 KENT RD	••	
	M-25-21	Mechanical Permit	Dawn Dean		January 29, 2025	33 CANTERBURY RD	•	
	B-25-34	Building Permit	Bernadette Kohut		January 29, 2025	7 STERLING DR	*	
	B-25-35	Building Permit	James Gustin	•	January 29, 2025	5 BENNITT ST		
	E-25-35	Electrical Permit	Enlight Energy, LLC		January 30, 2025	8 SUMMIT ST		
	M-25-22	Mechanical Permit	Alberto Beardsley		January 30, 2025	80 BEARDSLEY RD		
	M-25-23	Mechanical Permit	Gregory Gilbertson	\$	January 31, 2025	945 CANDLEWOOD LK S		
	E-25-36	Electrical Permit	Joseph Fontana		January 31, 2025	1 KENT RD		
	M-25-24	Mechanical Permit	Chris Bruzzi		January 31, 2025	199 PICKETT DIST RD		
	B-25-37	Building Permit	Greg Mazares		January 31, 2025	58 RESERVOIR RD		
				i .	•			
	,							
							•	
			•					
			•					